
Use this spreadsheet to esitmate your overall course grade

Enter your current grades and expected grades on this side Do not enter anything on this side

HOT TopicsTest 1 Test 2 WeBWorK ParticipationFinal Exam Overall gradeOverall grade
Enter a 
pseudonym (if 
you wish to 
remain 
anonymous)

Enter the number 
of H grades you 
expect to earn

Enter your grade 
as a percent

Enter your grade 
as a percent

Enter your 
expected grade as 
a percent

Enter the number 
of points you 
expect to receive 
out of 20

Enter a guess as 
a percent As a percent As a letter

Sample Student 1 5 54 67 95 20 58.6 F
Sample Student 2 7 85 77 11 16 61.9 D
Sample Student 3 2 90 90 90 18 47.8 F
Sample Student 4 6 80 50 90 15 61 D
Sample Student 5 10 1 1 1 20 62.3 D
sample student 7 36 38 90 10 57.4 F
pretend student 9 50 50 90 15 73 C
Student 4 20 23 100 13 42.1 F
studen b 5 60 60 65 12 50.7 F
student c 8 28 38 100 20 #REF! #REF!
stdent d 11 89 73 73 78.5 C+
pretend student 6 20 32 100 20 50 62.2
student e 9 56 41 98 20 76.5 C
secret name 10 23 67 80 0 67 D
student 4 35 0 80 12 38.7 F
fake student 0 23 17 37 2 8.9 F
student 7 20 0 70 20 56 F
student 7 75 51 100 20 69.6 D

9 28 38 100 20 71.6 C
6 56 36 68 14 54.4 F

s 10 89 73 90 15 84.2 B
student 8 30 0 91 10 58.1 F
student 8 44 33 12 54.9 F

7 56 36 68 16 0 60.6 D
73 15 80 24.3 F

8 70 54 78 20 80 80.2 B-
10 89 73 90 20 100 97.2 A

0 F
8 25 38 100 20 20 70.3 C

0 F
6 67 50 70 14 50 62.1 D

0 F
0 F

7 72 55 66 15 0 63.3 D
7 72 55 66 20 40 70.3 C

#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
0 F

8 70 54 78 20 70 79.2 C+
7 57 44 80 11 22 61.9 D

0 F
0 F
0 F
0 F

1 10 30 28 65 4 30 65.9 D
8 25 38 100 20 #REF! #REF!

0 F
0 F
0 F
0 F
0 F
0 F
0 F
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